

1<sup>st</sup> June, 2018

*Scrip Code: 532290/ BLBLIMITED*  
*ISIN No.: INE791A01024*

To,

The Manager (Listing)  
**BSE Limited**  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai-400 001

*Scrip Code: 532290*

To,

The Manager (Listing)  
**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**  
Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051

*Scrip Code: BLBLIMITED*

**Sub: Submission of Newspapers Advertisement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited  
Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2018**

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to the applicable Regulations of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2018 as published in "The Financial Express" (*English, all Editions*) and "Jansatta" (*Hindi, Local Edition*) on 01.06.2018 as considered by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30<sup>th</sup> May, 2018.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

For **BLB LIMITED**

  
**(ABHA GARG)**  
**COMPANY SECRETARY**



M. No : A38787

**BLB Limited**

CIN : L67120HR1981PLC051078  
Corporate Member : NSE

TD.  
31001  
pacl.in



**BLB Limited**

CIN: L67120HR1981PLC051078 (Corporate Member: NSE and BSE)

Registered Office: SCO (Shop Cum Office) No. 22, Spring Field Colony, Extension No. 1, Near Sector 31-32 Faridabad, Haryana - 121003

**EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2018**

(₹ in lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Standalone          |                       |                     |                     | Consolidated        |                     |
|---------|--|---------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|---------------------|
|         |  | Quarter Ended       |                       | Year Ended          |                     | Year Ended          |                     |
|         |  | 31-Mar-18 (Audited) | 31-Dec-17 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-17 (Audited) | 31-Mar-18 (Audited) | 31-Mar-17 (Audited) | 31-Mar-17 (Audited) |
| 1       | Total Income from operation (net)  | 18,175              | 7,809                 | 5,579               | 31,085              | 11,910              | 46,557              |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 112                 | 91                    | 38                  | 167                 | 85                  | 120                 |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)   | 112                 | 91                    | 38                  | 167                 | 85                  | 120                 |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | 105                 | 58                    | 31                  | 92                  | 31                  | 126                 |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 106                 | 60                    | 31                  | 77                  | 31                  | 126                 |
| 6       | Equity Share Capital   | 529                 | 529                   | 529                 | 529                 | 529                 | 529                 |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year  |                     |                       |                     | 9,186               | 9,110               | 8,954               |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of FV Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)   |                     |                       |                     |                     |                     |                     |
|         | Basic:   | 0.20                | 0.11                  | 0.06                | 0.15                | 0.06                | 0.24                |
|         | Diluted:   | 0.20                | 0.11                  | 0.06                | 0.15                | 0.06                | 0.24                |

**Notes:**

- The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") from 1st April, 2017. Accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with SEBI circular CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the annual/quarterly financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. i.e. website www.nseindia.com.

For BLB Limited

(Vikram Rathi)

Executive Director

Date : 30.05.2018  
Place : New Delhi

[www.blblimited.com](http://www.blblimited.com)  
[infobl@blblimited.com](mailto:infobl@blblimited.com)

**Bharat Rasayan Limited**

In the Audited Balance Sheet of the  
Earnings per share  
(for continuing and discontinued operations)  
(Face Value of Rs.10 /- each) Basic & Diluted  
(\* not annualised) :

**Notes:**

- The above audited financial results were discussed and approved by the Directors at their meetings held on 30.05.2018.
- The above is an extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2018. The full format of the annual/quarterly financial results are available on www.msei.in and www.blblimited.com.
- Company's standalone financial information is not available.

**PARTICULARS**

Turnover  
(Loss) Before Tax  
(Loss) After Tax

- Information relating to Total Comprehensive Income is not yet made applicable to the financial year.
- Figures for the Quarter ended 31st March 2018 are in respect of full financial year.

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 30th May 2018

**CHITRALI PAPER**

Registered Office  
**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR**

| Sr. No. | Particulars   |
|---------|---|
| 1       | Total Income From Operations  |
| 2       | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) |

# या : राजनाथ

कारियों की मिलीभगत हो सकती है।  
ए इस साल फरवरी में यूक्रेन के  
ने भारतीय दूतावास के जरिए  
के गृह मंत्रालय से कानूनी सहयोग  
अनुरोध किया है।

## TED

110048  
n@hanung.com; Website: www.hanung.com,  
AL RESULTS FOR  
RCH 2018

| (Rs. Lacs) |               |               |
|------------|---------------|---------------|
| Year Ended |               |               |
| 2017       | 31.03.2018    | 31.03.2017    |
| (Audited)  | (Audited)     | (Audited)     |
| 47.16      | 530.55        | 863.70        |
| 19.14      | (5,560.68)    | (8,619.88)    |
| 19.14      | (5,652.63)    | (8,619.88)    |
| 15.14      | (5,652.63)    | (11,023.88)   |
| 82.28      | 3,082.28      | 3,082.28      |
| 79.26      | (2,33,031.89) | (2,27,379.26) |
| 64.61      | (18.34)       | (35.77)       |
| 64.61      | (18.34)       | (35.77)       |

Financial Results filed with the Stock  
Requirements) Regulations 2015.  
e Stock Exchange's websites and

Year ended 31st March 2018 were  
of Directors at its Meeting held on  
d Review" by the Statutory Auditor.

ver necessary.  
March 2018 are in compliance with  
porate affairs.

**By Order of the Board**  
**laning Toys and Textiles Limited**  
**Sd/-**  
**Ashok Kumar Bansal**  
**Managing Director**  
**DIN 00028488**

## imited

ew Delhi-110008.

w.bharatgroup.co.in

## ICIAL RESULTS H 31, 2018

( ₹ in lacs)

| months<br>led<br>.2018 | Year<br>ended<br>31.03.2018 | Three months<br>ended<br>31.03.2017 |
|------------------------|-----------------------------|-------------------------------------|
| (Audited)              | (Audited)                   | (Audited)                           |
| 344                    | 81,040                      | 14,211                              |
| 242                    | 13,375                      | 1,994                               |
| 835                    | 13,563                      | 1,963                               |

## बीएलबी लिमिटेड



सीआईएन: L67120HR1981PLC051078 (कॉर्पोरेट सदस्य: एनएसई व बीएसई)  
पंजी. कार्या: एससीओ (दुकान सह कार्यालय) नं. 22, सिंग्र फील्ड कॉलोनी, एक्सटेंशन नं. 1,  
नियर सेक्टर 31-32 फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा-121003

31 मार्च, 2018 को समाप्त तिमाही व वर्ष के लिए स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड अंकेषित वित्तीय परिणाम का उद्घरण

| क्र. सं. | विवरण   | स्टैंडअलोन               |                         |                          |                          |                          |                          | कंसोलिडेटेड              |                          |
|----------|---|--------------------------|-------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
|          |   | समाप्त तिमाही            |                         |                          | समाप्त वर्ष              |                          |                          | समाप्त वर्ष              |                          |
|          |   | 31 मार्च 18<br>(अंकेषित) | 31 दिस. 17<br>(अंकेषित) | 31 मार्च 17<br>(अंकेषित) | 31 मार्च 18<br>(अंकेषित) | 31 मार्च 17<br>(अंकेषित) | 31 मार्च 18<br>(अंकेषित) | 31 मार्च 17<br>(अंकेषित) | 31 मार्च 18<br>(अंकेषित) |
| 1.       | प्रचालन से कुल आय (शुद्ध)   | 18,175                   | 7,809                   | 5,579                    | 31,085                   | 11,910                   | 51,890                   | 46,557                   |                          |
| 2.       | अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (कर, अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों से पहले)                                   | 112                      | 91                      | 38                       | 167                      | 85                       | (565)                    | 120                      |                          |
| 3.       | कर से पहले अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)                             | 112                      | 91                      | 38                       | 167                      | 85                       | (565)                    | 120                      |                          |
| 4.       | कर के बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ (अपवादात्मक और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)                              | 105                      | 58                      | 31                       | 92                       | 31                       | (519)                    | 126                      |                          |
| 5.       | अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए लाभ/हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) शामिल)   | 106                      | 60                      | 31                       | 77                       | 31                       | (534)                    | 126                      |                          |
| 6.       | इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल   | 529                      | 529                     | 529                      | 529                      | 529                      | 529                      | 529                      |                          |
| 7.       | रिजर्व्स (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व्स को छोड़कर) पिछले वर्ष की अंकेषित बैलेंस शीट के रूप में दिखाया गया | -                        | -                       | -                        | 9,186                    | 9,110                    | 8,418                    | 8,954                    |                          |
| 8.       | प्रति शेयर आय (प्रत्येक अंकित मूल्य ₹ 1/- के) (जारी बैंड प्रचालनों के लिए)                          | 0.20                     | 0.11                    | 0.06                     | 0.15                     | 0.06                     | (1.01)                   | 0.24                     |                          |
|          | बैसिक:  | 0.20                     | 0.11                    | 0.06                     | 0.15                     | 0.06                     | (1.01)                   | 0.24                     |                          |
|          | डायल्यूटेड:   | 0.20                     | 0.11                    | 0.06                     | 0.15                     | 0.06                     | (1.01)                   | 0.24                     |                          |

### टिप्पणी:

- कंपनी ने 1 अप्रैल, 2017 से भारतीय लेखाकरण मानक ("इंड एएस") को अपनाया है। तदनुसार ये वित्तीय परिणामों को 5 जुलाई, 2016 के सेबी परिपत्र CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।
- सेबी (सूचीयन बाध्याएँ एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएँ) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अनुसार, उपरोक्त स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल की गई स्टैंडअलोन अंकेषित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का उद्घरण है। वार्षिक/त्रैमासिक वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट, अर्थात् [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड अर्थात् [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

कृते बीएलबी लिमिटेड

दिनांक: 30.05.2018  
स्थान: नई दिल्ली

[www.blblimited.com](http://www.blblimited.com)  
[info@blblimited.com](mailto:info@blblimited.com)

(चिक्रम राठी)  
कार्यकारी निदेशक



## पंजाब एण्ड सिंध बैंक

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)

कॉर्पोरेट बैंकिंग शाखा, पी-18/90, कनॉट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001

कच्चा सूचना (अचल सम्पत्ति के लिये)

एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि वित्तीय परिसंपत्तियों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (2002 के सं. 54) के अंतर्गत तथा प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमावली, 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित धारा 13 (12) के अंतर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने प्रत्येक खाता के समक्ष नीचे तालिका में वर्णित तिथि को मांग सूचना जारी कर नीचे वर्णित ऋणधारकों को उक्त सूचना की प्राप्ति की तिथि से 60 दिनों के भीतर सूचना में वर्णित राशि वापस लौटाने का निर्देश दिया था।

ऋणधारक इस राशि को वापस लौटाने में विफल रहे, अतः एतद्वारा ऋणधारक तथा आम जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि तालिका में नीचे वर्णित तिथि को अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावली के नियम 8 के साथ पठित अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (4) के अंतर्गत उन्हें प्रदत्त शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का कच्चा कर लिया है।

विशेष रूप से ऋणधारकों तथा आम जनता को एतद्वारा सतर्क किया जाता है कि वे यहां नीचे वर्णित संपत्ति का व्यवसाय न करें तथा इन संपत्तियों का किसी भी तरह का व्यवसाय उस राशि तथा उस व्याज के लिए पंजाब एंड सिंध बैंक के चार्ज के अधीन होगा।

ऋणधारक का ध्यान प्रतिभूत परिसम्पत्तियों को विमोचित करने के लिये उपलब्ध समय के संदर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उप-धारा (8) के प्रावधानों के प्रति आकृष्ट की जाती है।

| ऋणधारकों एवं गारंटर्स का नाम   | गिरवी रखी गई/ चाण्ड सम्पत्ति का विवरण | मांग सूचना तिथि | कच्चा की तिथि  | बकाया राशि |
|--|---------------------------------------|-----------------|--|------------|
| ऋणधारक: मै जीएलएम इन्फ्राटेक प्रा.लि. के स्वामित्व में सम्पत्ति: सेक्टर 30, पंचकूल में संपूर्ण फ्रीहोल्ड परियोजना भूमि का सभी भाग एवं हिस्सा, माप 16.812 एकड़ लाइसेन्स भूमि माप 2 बीघा 0 बिसवा, खेत/ खतोनी नं. 50/81, खसरा नं. 98 (3-14), 101 (2-5), 102 (0-14), किता 3 भूमि माप 6 बीघा 13 बिसवा शेयर 14/134 अर्थात् 0 बीघा 14 बिसवा तथा खाता खेत खतोनी 51/82, खसरा 100 (0-10), 106 (0-9), किता 2, कुल भूमि 0 बीघा, 19 बिसवा- शेयर 4/38, अर्थात् 0 बीघा 2 बिसवा तथा खेत/ खतोनी 53/84, खसरा 89, कुल भूमि 5 बीघा 19 बिसवा, शेयर 26/238 अर्थात् 0 बीघा 13 बिसवा तथा खेत/ खतोनी 54/ 85 खसरा 282 (0-12), 287 (0-18), 288 (0-16), 289 (0-17), 501 (0-2) किता 5 भूमि माप 3 बीघा 5 बिसवा शेयर 14/130 अर्थात् 0 बीघा 7 बिसवा, कुल भूमि माप 2 बीघा 0 बिसवा जो ग्राम मोगीनंद, तहसील एवं जिला पंचकूला में स्थित है जो पूर्णतः प्रदत्त है तथा सुपर स्ट्रक्चर के साथ भूमि इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर कम्पनी की स्वामित्व के अधीन है। | 11.1.2018                             | 25.5.2018       | 31 दिसम्बर, 2017 को ₹. 72,38,51,837.5 0 तथा उस पर आगे का ब्याज, खर्च एवं अन्य चार्जेज। |            |